

SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 10/21/2015 LETTING
CONTENTS

ITEM	PROJECT NO.	COUNTY	TYPE OF WORK
# 1.	PH 8040(17) (PCN 02MW)	Lake	Signing & Delineation
# 2.	P 6434(02), P 6575(02) (PCN 00RJ, 057L)	Butte	Grading, Curb & Gutter and Asphalt Surfacing
3.	NH 0212(162)380 (PCN 03RN)	Codington, Deuel	PCC Overlay
4.	IM 0901(182)23, IM 0902(160)67 (PCN 02Q0, 034L)	Lawrence, Pennington	Partial Interchange Lighting

- Withdrawn from letting

South Dakota Department of Transportation

Abstract of Bids

Letting Date: 10/21/2015
Item Nbr: 1 PCN: 02MW
Project No: PH 8040(17)
Project Location: Various Locations in Lake County
Desc of Construction: Signing & Delineation
County: Lake

	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Withdrawn from Letting				

South Dakota Department of Transportation

Abstract of Bids

Letting Date: 10/21/2015

Item Nbr: 2

PCN: 00RJ, 057L

Project No: P 6434(02), P 6575(02)

Project Location: Snoma Road and Fruitdale Road near Belle Fourche

Desc of Construction: Grading, Curb & Gutter and Asphalt Surfacing

County: Butte

12/04/2015

Page 1 of 1

	Unit Price	AmountWi	Unit Price	Amount
Withdrawn from Letting				

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 10/21/2015
 Item Nbr: 3 PCN: 03RN
 Project No: NH 0212(162)380
 Project Location: US 212 from Watertown to the Intersection of Co Road 312/Goodwin Road
 Desc of Construction: PCC Overlay
 County: Codington, Deuel

Bidder:
KNIFE RIVER MIDWEST LLC

12/04/2015

Page 1 of 6

Bidder:
PCIROADS, LLC

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$551,199.73	\$551,199.73	\$705,860.00	\$705,860.00
2	009E3230	Grade Staking	9.337	Mile	\$1,820.85	\$17,001.28	\$1,700.00	\$15,872.90
3	009E3240	Graded Centerline Staking	9.337	Mile	\$1,820.85	\$17,001.28	\$1,700.00	\$15,872.90
4	009E3250	Miscellaneous Staking	9.337	Mile	\$1,713.74	\$16,001.19	\$1,600.00	\$14,939.20
5	009E3300	Three Man Survey Crew	40.000	Hour	\$160.00	\$6,400.00	\$160.00	\$6,400.00
6	009E9900	Training Program	1,200.000	Hour	\$1.08	\$1,296.00	\$25.00	\$30,000.00
7	110E0130	Remove Traffic Sign	64.000	Each	\$53.55	\$3,427.20	\$50.00	\$3,200.00
8	110E0320	Remove Concrete Gutter	77.000	Ft	\$5.36	\$412.72	\$5.00	\$385.00
9	110E1100	Remove Concrete Pavement	7,384.600	SqYd	\$5.36	\$39,581.46	\$5.00	\$36,923.00
10	110E1110	Remove Concrete Approach Pavement	313.600	SqYd	\$10.71	\$3,358.66	\$10.00	\$3,136.00
11	110E1130	Remove Concrete Driveway Pavement	154.700	SqYd	\$5.36	\$829.19	\$5.00	\$773.50
12	110E1400	Remove Pavement Marking, 4" or Equivalent	150.000	Ft	\$1.61	\$241.50	\$1.50	\$225.00
13	110E1690	Remove Sediment	2.000	CuYd	\$53.56	\$107.12	\$10.00	\$20.00
14	110E7150	Remove Sign for Reset	3.000	Each	\$53.55	\$160.65	\$50.00	\$150.00
15	120E0010	Unclassified Excavation	941.000	CuYd	\$8.57	\$8,064.37	\$8.00	\$7,528.00
16	120E0100	Unclassified Excavation, Digouts	233.000	CuYd	\$8.00	\$1,864.00	\$8.00	\$1,864.00
17	120E6200	Water for Granular Material	427.900	MGal	\$15.00	\$6,418.50	\$22.00	\$9,413.80
18	210E1005	Surface Preparation	0.356	Mile	\$32,132.70	\$11,439.24	\$30,000.00	\$10,680.00
19	210E2000	Shoulder Shaping	17.858	Mile	\$2,677.72	\$47,818.72	\$2,500.00	\$44,645.00
20	230E0100	Remove and Replace Topsoil	1.000	LS	\$26,777.24	\$26,777.24	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
21	260E1010	Base Course	33,562.700	Ton	\$17.14	\$575,264.68	\$16.00	\$537,003.20
22	320E0006	PG 64-22 Asphalt Binder	770.000	Ton	\$546.26	\$420,620.20	\$480.00	\$369,600.00
23	320E1050	Class E Asphalt Concrete	13,420.000	Ton	\$44.99	\$603,765.80	\$45.00	\$603,900.00
24	320E1200	Asphalt Concrete Composite	20.000	Ton	\$267.77	\$5,355.40	\$200.00	\$4,000.00
25	320E3000	Compaction Sample	3.000	Each	\$107.11	\$321.33	\$400.00	\$1,200.00

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 10/21/2015
 Item Nbr: 3 PCN: 03RN
 Project No: NH 0212(162)380
 Project Location: US 212 from Watertown to the Intersection of Co Road 312/Goodwin Road
 Desc of Construction: PCC Overlay
 County: Codington, Deuel

Bidder:
 KNIFE RIVER MIDWEST LLC

12/04/2015

Page 2 of 6

Bidder:
 PCIROADS, LLC

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
26	320E5010	Saw and Seal Shoulder Joint	96,602.000	Ft	\$0.59	\$56,995.18	\$0.48	\$46,368.96
27	330E0010	MC-70 Asphalt for Prime	108.000	Ton	\$717.63	\$77,504.04	\$675.00	\$72,900.00
28	330E0100	SS-1h or CSS-1h Asphalt for Tack	21.300	Ton	\$481.99	\$10,266.39	\$550.00	\$11,715.00
29	330E0210	SS-1h or CSS-1h Asphalt for Flush Seal	17.400	Ton	\$749.76	\$13,045.82	\$650.00	\$11,310.00
30	330E2000	Sand for Flush Seal	22.400	Ton	\$107.11	\$2,399.26	\$50.00	\$1,120.00
31	332E0010	Cold Milling Asphalt Concrete	663.000	SqYd	\$16.66	\$11,045.58	\$15.55	\$10,309.65
32	380E0070	9" Nonreinforced PCC Pavement	7,141.200	SqYd	\$44.00	\$314,212.80	\$36.00	\$257,083.20
33	380E1500	PCC Overlay, Furnish	30,468.400	CuYd	\$87.89	\$2,677,867.68	\$92.80	\$2,827,467.52
34	380E1570	7" PCC Overlay, Placement	146,669.300	SqYd	\$4.85	\$711,346.11	\$4.95	\$726,013.04
35	380E3020	6" PCC Driveway Pavement	231.500	SqYd	\$59.95	\$13,878.43	\$40.00	\$9,260.00
36	380E3540	8" PCC Approach Pavement	316.500	SqYd	\$71.44	\$22,610.76	\$50.00	\$15,825.00
37	380E6000	Dowel Bar	84,766.000	Each	\$5.37	\$455,193.42	\$5.60	\$474,689.60
38	380E6110	Insert Steel Bar in PCC Pavement	96.000	Each	\$20.45	\$1,963.20	\$25.00	\$2,400.00
39	380E6500	Planing PCC Pavement	266.700	SqYd	\$22.48	\$5,995.42	\$15.99	\$4,264.53
40	600E0300	Type III Field Laboratory	1.000	Each	\$19,279.61	\$19,279.61	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
41	632E1320	2.0"x2.0" Perforated Tube Post	759.000	Ft	\$18.21	\$13,821.39	\$17.00	\$12,903.00
42	632E1340	2.5"x2.5" Perforated Tube Post	28.000	Ft	\$26.78	\$749.84	\$25.00	\$700.00
43	632E2022	4"x4" White Delineator Back to Back with 1.12 Lb/Ft Post	182.000	Each	\$31.06	\$5,652.92	\$29.00	\$5,278.00
44	632E2510	Type 2 Object Marker Back to Back	4.000	Each	\$74.98	\$299.92	\$70.00	\$280.00
45	632E3203	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy High Intensity	325.000	SqFt	\$19.28	\$6,266.00	\$18.00	\$5,850.00
46	632E3205	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy Super/Very High Inte	271.300	SqFt	\$21.42	\$5,811.25	\$20.00	\$5,426.00
47	632E3500	Reset Sign	3.000	Each	\$64.27	\$192.81	\$60.00	\$180.00
48	633E1300	Pavement Marking Paint, White	878.000	Gal	\$18.74	\$16,453.72	\$17.50	\$15,365.00
49	633E1305	Pavement Marking Paint, Yellow	312.000	Gal	\$18.74	\$5,846.88	\$17.50	\$5,460.00
50	633E3000	Durable Pavement Marking, 4" White	96,242.000	Ft	\$0.33	\$31,759.86	\$0.31	\$29,835.02

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 10/21/2015
 Item Nbr: 3 PCN: 03RN
 Project No: NH 0212(162)380
 Project Location: US 212 from Watertown to the Intersection of Co Road 312/Goodwin Road
 Desc of Construction: PCC Overlay
 County: Codington, Deuel

Bidder:
 KNIFE RIVER MIDWEST LLC

12/04/2015

Page 3 of 6

Bidder:
 PCIROADS, LLC

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
51	633E3005	Durable Pavement Marking, 4" Yellow	18,712.000	Ft	\$0.34	\$6,362.08	\$0.32	\$5,987.84
52	633E5100	Grooving for Durable Pavement Marking, 4"	114,954.000	Ft	\$0.44	\$50,579.76	\$0.42	\$48,280.68
53	634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	2,613.000	SqFt	\$7.93	\$20,721.09	\$7.40	\$19,336.20
54	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$21,492.01	\$21,492.01	\$20,065.55	\$20,065.55
55	634E0265	Type 3 Barricade, 6' Double Sided	24.000	Each	\$107.11	\$2,570.64	\$100.00	\$2,400.00
56	634E0285	Type 3 Barricade, 8' Double Sided	86.000	Each	\$117.82	\$10,132.52	\$110.00	\$9,460.00
57	634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	1.000	Each	\$963.98	\$963.98	\$900.00	\$900.00
58	634E0600	4" Temporary Pavement Marking Tape Type I	600.000	Ft	\$0.80	\$480.00	\$0.75	\$450.00
59	634E0630	Temporary Pavement Marking	0.100	Mile	\$3,534.60	\$353.46	\$3,300.00	\$330.00
60	634E1002	Detour Signing	1,070.500	SqFt	\$17.67	\$18,915.74	\$16.50	\$17,663.25
61	650E1090	Type F69 Concrete Curb and Gutter	1,063.000	Ft	\$28.11	\$29,880.93	\$25.00	\$26,575.00
62	650E4690	Type P9 Concrete Gutter	265.000	Ft	\$29.65	\$7,857.25	\$35.00	\$9,275.00
63	730E0251	Special Permanent Seed Mixture 1	936.000	Lb	\$26.78	\$25,066.08	\$21.08	\$19,730.88
64	732E0100	Mulching	72.000	Ton	\$235.64	\$16,966.08	\$200.00	\$14,400.00
65	734E0154	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	300.000	Ft	\$4.82	\$1,446.00	\$4.95	\$1,485.00
66	734E0165	Remove and Reset Erosion Control Wattle	150.000	Ft	\$2.14	\$321.00	\$3.95	\$592.50
67	831E1500	Geotextile Bond Breaker Fabric	251,433.000	SqYd	\$2.32	\$583,324.56	\$2.25	\$565,724.25
68	900E0010	Refurbish Single Mailbox	23.000	Each	\$235.64	\$5,419.72	\$220.00	\$5,060.00
69	900E0012	Refurbish Double Mailbox	3.000	Each	\$257.06	\$771.18	\$240.00	\$720.00
70	900E1320	Construction Entrance	2.000	Each	\$3,213.27	\$6,426.54	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00

Total Bid Amount

\$7,655,236.34

\$7,790,031.17

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 10/21/2015
 Item Nbr: 3 PCN: 03RN
 Project No: NH 0212(162)380
 Project Location: US 212 from Watertown to the Intersection of Co Road 312/Goodwin Road
 Desc of Construction: PCC Overlay
 County: Codington, Deuel

Bidder:
 Reede Construction, Inc.

12/04/2015

Page 4 of 6

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$465,000.00	\$465,000.00		
2	009E3230	Grade Staking	9.337	Mile	\$1,800.00	\$16,806.60		
3	009E3240	Graded Centerline Staking	9.337	Mile	\$1,750.00	\$16,339.75		
4	009E3250	Miscellaneous Staking	9.337	Mile	\$1,650.00	\$15,406.05		
5	009E3300	Three Man Survey Crew	40.000	Hour	\$160.00	\$6,400.00		
6	009E9900	Training Program	1,200.000	Hour	\$1.00	\$1,200.00		
7	110E0130	Remove Traffic Sign	64.000	Each	\$26.00	\$1,664.00		
8	110E0320	Remove Concrete Gutter	77.000	Ft	\$6.00	\$462.00		
9	110E1100	Remove Concrete Pavement	7,384.600	SqYd	\$5.00	\$36,923.00		
10	110E1110	Remove Concrete Approach Pavement	313.600	SqYd	\$14.00	\$4,390.40		
11	110E1130	Remove Concrete Driveway Pavement	154.700	SqYd	\$6.00	\$928.20		
12	110E1400	Remove Pavement Marking, 4" or Equivalent	150.000	Ft	\$3.00	\$450.00		
13	110E1690	Remove Sediment	2.000	CuYd	\$55.00	\$110.00		
14	110E7150	Remove Sign for Reset	3.000	Each	\$60.00	\$180.00		
15	120E0010	Unclassified Excavation	941.000	CuYd	\$8.50	\$7,998.50		
16	120E0100	Unclassified Excavation, Digouts	233.000	CuYd	\$8.00	\$1,864.00		
17	120E6200	Water for Granular Material	427.900	MGal	\$23.00	\$9,841.70		
18	210E1005	Surface Preparation	0.356	Mile	\$32,000.00	\$11,392.00		
19	210E2000	Shoulder Shaping	17.858	Mile	\$2,550.00	\$45,537.90		
20	230E0100	Remove and Replace Topsoil	1.000	LS	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00		
21	260E1010	Base Course	33,562.700	Ton	\$16.50	\$553,784.55		
22	320E0006	PG 64-22 Asphalt Binder	770.000	Ton	\$500.00	\$385,000.00		
23	320E1050	Class E Asphalt Concrete	13,420.000	Ton	\$46.00	\$617,320.00		
24	320E1200	Asphalt Concrete Composite	20.000	Ton	\$270.00	\$5,400.00		
25	320E3000	Compaction Sample	3.000	Each	\$400.00	\$1,200.00		

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 10/21/2015
 Item Nbr: 3 PCN: 03RN
 Project No: NH 0212(162)380
 Project Location: US 212 from Watertown to the Intersection of Co Road 312/Goodwin Road
 Desc of Construction: PCC Overlay
 County: Codington, Deuel

Bidder:
 Reede Construction, Inc.

12/04/2015

Page 5 of 6

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
26	320E5010	Saw and Seal Shoulder Joint	96,602.000	Ft	\$0.50	\$48,301.00		
27	330E0010	MC-70 Asphalt for Prime	108.000	Ton	\$700.00	\$75,600.00		
28	330E0100	SS-1h or CSS-1h Asphalt for Tack	21.300	Ton	\$550.00	\$11,715.00		
29	330E0210	SS-1h or CSS-1h Asphalt for Flush Seal	17.400	Ton	\$700.00	\$12,180.00		
30	330E2000	Sand for Flush Seal	22.400	Ton	\$60.00	\$1,344.00		
31	332E0010	Cold Milling Asphalt Concrete	663.000	SqYd	\$16.00	\$10,608.00		
32	380E0070	9" Nonreinforced PCC Pavement	7,141.200	SqYd	\$35.00	\$249,942.00		
33	380E1500	PCC Overlay, Furnish	30,468.400	CuYd	\$90.00	\$2,742,156.00		
34	380E1570	7" PCC Overlay, Placement	146,669.300	SqYd	\$6.00	\$880,015.80		
35	380E3020	6" PCC Driveway Pavement	231.500	SqYd	\$55.00	\$12,732.50		
36	380E3540	8" PCC Approach Pavement	316.500	SqYd	\$68.00	\$21,522.00		
37	380E6000	Dowel Bar	84,766.000	Each	\$6.00	\$508,596.00		
38	380E6110	Insert Steel Bar in PCC Pavement	96.000	Each	\$14.00	\$1,344.00		
39	380E6500	Planing PCC Pavement	266.700	SqYd	\$20.00	\$5,334.00		
40	600E0300	Type III Field Laboratory	1.000	Each	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00		
41	632E1320	2.0"x2.0" Perforated Tube Post	759.000	Ft	\$12.00	\$9,108.00		
42	632E1340	2.5"x2.5" Perforated Tube Post	28.000	Ft	\$22.00	\$616.00		
43	632E2022	4"x4" White Delineator Back to Back with 1.12 Lb/Ft Post	182.000	Each	\$24.00	\$4,368.00		
44	632E2510	Type 2 Object Marker Back to Back	4.000	Each	\$35.00	\$140.00		
45	632E3203	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy High Intensity	325.000	SqFt	\$25.00	\$8,125.00		
46	632E3205	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy Super/Very High Inte	271.300	SqFt	\$35.00	\$9,495.50		
47	632E3500	Reset Sign	3.000	Each	\$55.00	\$165.00		
48	633E1300	Pavement Marking Paint, White	878.000	Gal	\$19.00	\$16,682.00		
49	633E1305	Pavement Marking Paint, Yellow	312.000	Gal	\$19.00	\$5,928.00		
50	633E3000	Durable Pavement Marking, 4" White	96,242.000	Ft	\$0.35	\$33,684.70		

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 10/21/2015
 Item Nbr: 3 PCN: 03RN
 Project No: NH 0212(162)380
 Project Location: US 212 from Watertown to the Intersection of Co Road 312/Goodwin Road
 Desc of Construction: PCC Overlay
 County: Codington, Deuel

Bidder:
 Reede Construction, Inc.

12/04/2015

Page 6 of 6

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
51	633E3005	Durable Pavement Marking, 4" Yellow	18,712.000	Ft	\$0.35	\$6,549.20		
52	633E5100	Grooving for Durable Pavement Marking, 4"	114,954.000	Ft	\$0.45	\$51,729.30		
53	634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	2,613.000	SqFt	\$6.50	\$16,984.50		
54	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00		
55	634E0265	Type 3 Barricade, 6' Double Sided	24.000	Each	\$130.00	\$3,120.00		
56	634E0285	Type 3 Barricade, 8' Double Sided	86.000	Each	\$125.00	\$10,750.00		
57	634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	1.000	Each	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		
58	634E0600	4" Temporary Pavement Marking Tape Type I	600.000	Ft	\$2.00	\$1,200.00		
59	634E0630	Temporary Pavement Marking	0.100	Mile	\$2,000.00	\$200.00		
60	634E1002	Detour Signing	1,070.500	SqFt	\$15.00	\$16,057.50		
61	650E1090	Type F69 Concrete Curb and Gutter	1,063.000	Ft	\$25.00	\$26,575.00		
62	650E4690	Type P9 Concrete Gutter	265.000	Ft	\$25.00	\$6,625.00		
63	730E0251	Special Permanent Seed Mixture 1	936.000	Lb	\$27.00	\$25,272.00		
64	732E0100	Mulching	72.000	Ton	\$230.00	\$16,560.00		
65	734E0154	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	300.000	Ft	\$5.00	\$1,500.00		
66	734E0165	Remove and Reset Erosion Control Wattle	150.000	Ft	\$2.00	\$300.00		
67	831E1500	Geotextile Bond Breaker Fabric	251,433.000	SqYd	\$2.80	\$704,012.40		
68	900E0010	Refurbish Single Mailbox	23.000	Each	\$250.00	\$5,750.00		
69	900E0012	Refurbish Double Mailbox	3.000	Each	\$275.00	\$825.00		
70	900E1320	Construction Entrance	2.000	Each	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00		

Total Bid Amount

\$7,860,311.05

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 10/21/2015
 Item Nbr: 4 PCN: 02Q0
 Project No: IM 0901(182)23, IM 0902(160)67
 Project Location: I90 - Exit 23 (Whitewood) and Exit 67 (Liberty Blvd.)
 Desc of Construction: Partial Interchange Lighting
 County: Lawrence, Pennington

Bidder:
Muth Electric, Inc

12/04/2015

Page 1 of 1

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$29,800.00	\$29,800.00		
2	250E0010	Incidental Work	1.000	LS	\$5,034.00	\$5,034.00		
3	634E0010	Flagging	200.000	Hour	\$23.55	\$4,710.00		
4	634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	536.000	SqFt	\$4.00	\$2,144.00		
5	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		
6	635E0050	Breakaway Base Luminaire Pole with Arm, 50' Mounting Heigh	26.000	Each	\$2,835.00	\$73,710.00		
7	635E0150	Breakaway Base Luminaire Pole with Twin Arms, 50' Mounting	9.000	Each	\$3,100.00	\$27,900.00		
8	635E3340	Roadway Luminaire, 400 Watt with Photoelectric Cell	44.000	Each	\$325.00	\$14,300.00		
9	635E5020	2' Diameter Footing	289.000	Ft	\$92.00	\$26,588.00		
10	635E5302	Type 2 Electrical Junction Box	31.000	Each	\$575.00	\$17,825.00		
11	635E5400	Electrical Service Cabinet	1.000	Each	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00		
12	635E8120	2" Rigid Conduit, Schedule 40	9,715.000	Ft	\$4.28	\$41,580.20		
13	635E8130	3" Rigid Conduit, Schedule 40	325.000	Ft	\$5.55	\$1,803.75		
14	635E8220	2" Rigid Conduit, Schedule 80	1,555.000	Ft	\$14.30	\$22,236.50		
15	635E9011	1/C #1 AWG Copper Wire	19,245.000	Ft	\$1.48	\$28,482.60		
16	635E9012	1/C #2 AWG Copper Wire	5,665.000	Ft	\$1.20	\$6,798.00		
17	635E9013	1/C #3 AWG Copper Wire	1,665.000	Ft	\$1.00	\$1,665.00		
18	635E9014	1/C #4 AWG Copper Wire	7,880.000	Ft	\$0.80	\$6,304.00		
19	635E9016	1/C #6 AWG Copper Wire	3,525.000	Ft	\$0.60	\$2,115.00		
20	635E9710	2/C #10 AWG Copper Pole and Bracket Cable	2,860.000	Ft	\$1.50	\$4,290.00		

Total Bid Amount

\$322,636.05